

Australian University Championships

2014 AUSTRALIAN UNIVERSITY CHAMPIONSHIP

ROWING

Sydney NSW 28 Sept to 3 Oct

Wednesday, 1 October 2014

to

Friday, 3 October 2014

**Sydney International Regatta Centre
Penrith Lakes, NSW**

#	Code	Event	Page #
1	Mix 4+	Mixed Coxed Four	3
2	Mix 8+	Mixed Eight	3
3	M 2x	Men's Double Scull	5
4	W 1x	Women's Single Scull	6
5	W 2-	Women's Pair	8
6	WL 4x	Women's Lightweight Quad Scull	9
7	M 4+	Men's Coxed Four	10
8	ML 1x	Men's Lightweight Single Scull	11
9	W 2x	Women's Double Scull	13
10	W 8+	Women's Eight	15
11	M 2-	Men's Pair	17
12	ML4-	Men's Lightweight Four	18
13	M 1x	Men's Single Scull	19
14	WL 1x	Women's Lightweight Single Scull	20
15	W 4+	Women's Coxed Four	22
16	M 8+	Men's Eight	24

Event 1 : Mixed Coxed Four

Race 51 Mixed Coxed Four					Heat 1	
Place	Crew			Lane	1000m	Margins
1	01.01	ANU	(Farrar,Grzeskowiak,Letcher,Wright,c:Kinoshita)	8	3:20.81	0.00 +0.00
2	01.08	Sydney University	(Richardson*,Yerrell*,Whitehead,Davies,c:Bennett)	6	3:26.63	5.82 +5.82
3	01.11	University of NSW	(Easdale,Pfeiffer,Couch*,Hannaford,c:Schilling)	3	3:30.80	4.17 +9.99
4	01.10	Uni of Queensland	(Haines,Jones,Potts,Paterson,c:Auer)	4	3:31.65	0.85 +10.84
5	01.03	Aust Defence Force Acad...	(Roadnight,Mina,Solomon,Broadbridge,c:Coghlan)	5	3:39.62	7.97 +18.81
6	01.06	Monash Uni	(Jones,Hetzel,Kelly,Jacob,c:Schmidt)	7	3:42.26	2.64 +21.45
Progress : 1,2,3->A Final; Rest->B Final						*substitute

Race 52 Mixed Coxed Four					Heat 2	
Place	Crew			Lane	1000m	Margins
1	01.09	UTS	(Temm,Delipetar,Mayer,White,c:Pettit)	3	3:24.21	0.00 +0.00
2	01.07	Newcastle Uni	(Metcalf,Shaw,Trethowan,Saltis,c:Bond)	6	3:31.95	7.74 +7.74
3	01.12	University of WA	(Wicksteed,Othzen,Gray,Horton*,c:Ferguson)	7	3:33.52	1.57 +9.31
4	01.02	Adelaide Uni	(Kilburn*,Christensen,Pado,Rech,c:Deveza)	4	3:34.05	0.53 +9.84
5	01.05	Melbourne University	(Allen,McKenzie*,Bennett,Ferretto,c:Webley)	8	3:49.07	15.02 +24.86
	01.04	Bond University	(Cooper,Branch,Hurry,Cleary,c:Jreissati)	5	SCRATCHED	
Progress : 1,2,3->A Final; Rest->B Final						*substitute

Race 56 Mixed Coxed Four					A Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	1000m	Margins
1	01.01	ANU	(Farrar,Grzeskowiak,Letcher,Wright,c:Kinoshita)	3	3:18.09	0.00 +0.00
2	01.08	Sydney University	(Richardson*,Yerrell*,Whitehead,Davies,c:Bennett)	5	3:21.61	3.52 +3.52
3	01.09	UTS	(Temm,Delipetar,Mayer,White,c:Pettit)	4	3:26.70	5.09 +8.61
4	01.11	University of NSW	(Easdale,Pfeiffer,Couch*,Hannaford,c:Schilling)	1	3:31.93	5.23 +13.84
5	01.07	Newcastle Uni	(Metcalf,Shaw,Trethowan,Saltis,c:Bond)	2	3:37.89	5.96 +19.80
6	01.12	University of WA	(Wicksteed,Othzen,Gray,Horton*,c:Ferguson)	6	3:41.48	3.59 +23.39
						*substitute

Race 55 Mixed Coxed Four					B Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	1000m	Margins
1	01.05	Melbourne University	(Allen,McKenzie*,Bennett,Ferretto,c:Webley)	2	3:25.98	0.00 +0.00
2	01.10	Uni of Queensland	(Haines,Jones,Potts,Paterson,c:Auer)	3	3:27.69	1.71 +1.71
3	01.02	Adelaide Uni	(Kilburn*,Christensen,Pado,Rech,c:Deveza)	4	3:35.39	7.70 +9.41
4	01.03	Aust Defence Force Acad...	(Roadnight,Mina,Solomon,Broadbridge,c:Coghlan)	5	3:39.57	4.18 +13.59
5	01.06	Monash Uni	(Jones,Hetzel,Kelly,Jacob,c:Schmidt)	6	3:43.65	4.08 +17.67
						*substitute

Event 2 : Mixed Eight

Race 53 Mixed Eight					Heat 1	
Place	Crew			Lane	1000m	Margins
1	02.09	Sydney University	(Ashby*,Lawrence*,Winstanley,Wallace,Whitehead,Belonogoff,Watts,Purnell,c:Raven)	7	3:01.47	0.00 +0.00
2	02.11	Uni of Queensland	(Pozzi,Partridge,Parker,Cronin,Goldstone,Pettigrew,Anderson,Baxter,c:Kelly)	4	3:10.28	8.81 +8.81
3	02.05	Griffith Uni Surfers Pa...	(Bunn,Risku,Chapman,King,Constable,Evatt-Davey,Smith,Rumball,c:Hows)	6	3:15.46	5.18 +13.99
4	02.08	Newcastle Uni	(Budworth,Kirby-Faust,Dupont,Garrett-Jones,Mills,Tan,Shaw-Taylor,Olivier,c:Bond)	8	3:26.28	10.82 +24.81
5	02.12	University of NSW	(Low,Lanigan,Robinson,Angammana,Hart*,Paterson,Wong,Chan,c:Johnstone)	5	3:58.65	32.37 +57.18
	02.02	Adelaide Uni	(Highfield,Pado,Clements,Osborne,Lum,Nicolle,Altschwager,Day,c:Litt)	3	SCRATCHED	
Progress : 1,2,3->A Final; Rest->B Final						*substitute

Race 54 Mixed Eight				Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins	
1	02.10 UTS (Miansarow,Horton,Gotch,Andrews*,Aroney*,Bowditch,Edstein,Purnell,c:Gourlas)	8	3:01.72	0.00	+0.00
2	02.06 Melbourne University (Treverton*,Cooper,Cleary,Honore*,Goodey,Redhead,Ellis,Linke,c:Banting)	6	3:05.39	3.67	+3.67
3	02.07 Monash Uni (Sanford,Hosking,Robinson,Nott,Hinton,Michelmore,Matthews,Poutler,c:Lethlean)	4	3:11.82	6.43	+10.10
4	02.04 Bond University (Burrols-Cheng*,Stewart,Angus,Cooper*,Starkey,Carter,Debenham,Starkey,c:Hannah)	7	3:21.87	10.05	+20.15
5	02.03 Aust Defence Force Acad... (Dunn,Manton,Judd,Lindsay,Bisson,Hunt,Melville,Eagle,c:Bhat)	3	3:28.00	6.13	+26.28
6	02.01 ANU (Tobin,Ibbotson,Paton,Goudarzi,Barker,O'Malley,Leifer,Johnson,c:Leach)	5	3:31.92	3.92	+30.20
Progress : 1,2,3->A Final; Rest->B Final					*substitute

Race 58 Mixed Eight				A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins	
1	02.09 Sydney University (Ashby*,Lawrence*,Winstanley,Wallace,Whitehead,Belonogoff,Watts,Purnell,c:Raven)	3	2:57.31	0.00	+0.00
2	02.11 Uni of Queensland (Pozzi,Partridge,Parker,Cronin,Goldstone,Pettigrew,Anderson,Baxter,c:Kelly)	5	2:58.82	1.51	+1.51
3	02.10 UTS (Miansarow,Horton,Gotch,Andrews*,Aroney*,Bowditch,Edstein,Purnell,c:Gourlas)	4	2:59.36	0.54	+2.05
4	02.06 Melbourne University (Treverton*,Cooper,Cleary,Honore*,Goodey,Redhead,Ellis,Linke,c:Banting)	2	2:59.66	0.30	+2.35
5	02.07 Monash Uni (Sanford,Hosking,Robinson,Nott,Hinton,Michelmore,Matthews,Poutler,c:Lethlean)	6	3:09.90	10.24	+12.59
6	02.05 Griffith Uni Surfers Pa... (Bunn,Risku,Chapman,King,Constable,Evatt-Davey,Smith,Rumball,c:Hows)	1	3:13.89	3.99	+16.58
					*substitute

Race 57 Mixed Eight				B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	1000m	Margins	
1	02.04 Bond University (Burrols-Cheng*,Stewart,Angus,Cooper*,Starkey,Carter,Debenham,Starkey,c:Hannah)	4	3:18.83	0.00	+0.00
2	02.08 Newcastle Uni (Budworth,Kirby-Faust,Dupont,Garrett-Jones,Mills,Tan,Shaw-Taylor,Olivier,c:Bond)	3	3:20.33	1.50	+1.50
3	02.12 University of NSW (Low,Lanigan,Robinson,Angamma,Hart*,Paterson,Wong,Chan,c:Johnstone)	5	3:27.44	7.11	+8.61
4	02.03 Aust Defence Force Acad... (Dunn,Manton,Judd,Lindsay,Bisson,Hunt,Melville,Eagle,c:Bhat)	2	3:28.44	1.00	+9.61
5	02.01 ANU (Tobin,Ibbotson,Paton,Goudarzi,Barker,O'Malley,Leifer,Johnson,c:Leach)	6	3:33.03	4.59	+14.20
					*substitute

Event 3 : Men's Double Scull

Race 1 Men's Double Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	03.05 Macquarie Uni Connor Whyntie, Connor Clark	3		3:45.40 (1)		7:39.43	0.00	+0.00
2	03.12 Australian Catholic University Jesse Coyle, Tom Gunton	7		3:50.28 (2)		7:51.42	11.99	+11.99
3	03.04 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradise Bram Chapman, Jackson Smith	8		3:57.81 (3)		8:15.04	23.62	+35.61
4	03.09 Uni of Queensland Mick Tanda, Coby Weston	6		4:02.42 (4)		8:22.02	6.98	+42.59
5	03.07 Newcastle Uni James Pacey, Chris Maytom	5		4:10.13 (5)		8:42.85	20.83	+63.42
6	03.10 University of NSW Praveen Angamma, Alan Low	4		4:32.97 (6)		9:16.85	34.00	+97.42
Progress : 1->A Final; Rest->Repechage								

Race 2 Men's Double Scull							Heat 2		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	03.11 University of WA James Kerr, Timothy Widdicombe	3		3:47.34 (1)		7:42.41	0.00	+0.00	
2	03.02 Adelaide Uni Freddy Smyth, Jack Altschwager	5		3:50.21 (2)		7:47.23	4.82	+4.82	
3	03.08 Sydney University James Davies*, Jacob Bicknell	6		3:52.83 (3)		7:56.94	9.71	+14.53	
4	03.01 ANU Andrew Wade, Dylan Conolan	7		4:05.19 (4)		8:17.22	20.28	+34.81	
5	03.06 Melbourne University Luke Bennett, Isaac Smith	4		4:09.74 (5)		8:26.73	9.51	+44.32	
Progress : 1->A Final; Rest->Repechage								*substitute	

Race 27 Men's Double Scull							Repechage 1		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	03.08 Sydney University James Davies*, Jacob Bicknell	4		3:28.64 (2)		7:02.45	0.00	+0.00	
2	03.12 Australian Catholic University Jesse Coyle, Tom Gunton	5		3:26.36 (1)		7:09.70	7.25	+7.25	
3	03.01 ANU Andrew Wade, Dylan Conolan	6		3:35.74 (3)		7:21.38	11.68	+18.93	
4	03.07 Newcastle Uni James Pacey, Chris Maytom	3		3:55.48 (4)		7:50.38	29.00	+47.93	
5	03.10 University of NSW Praveen Angamma, Alan Low	7		4:05.13 (5)		8:27.78	37.40	+85.33	
Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->B Final								*substitute	

Race 28 Men's Double Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	03.02 Adelaide Uni Freddy Smyth, Jack Altschwager	5		3:29.91 (1)		7:08.83	0.00	+0.00
2	03.04 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradise Bram Chapman, Jackson Smith	4		3:30.84 (2)		7:17.35	8.52	+8.52
3	03.09 Uni of Queensland Mick Tanda, Coby Weston	6		3:39.53 (3)		7:30.47	13.12	+21.64
4	03.06 Melbourne University Luke Bennett, Isaac Smith	3		3:47.19 (4)		7:38.40	7.93	+29.57
Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->B Final								

Race 60 Men's Double Scull							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	03.12 Australian Catholic University Jesse Coyle, Tom Gunton	7		3:20.34 (1)		6:45.19	0.00	+0.00
2	03.11 University of WA James Kerr, Timothy Widdicombe	4		3:23.54 (3)		6:51.88	6.69	+6.69
3	03.02 Adelaide Uni Freddy Smyth, Jack Altschwager	6		3:22.11 (2)		6:54.24	2.36	+9.05
4	03.08 Sydney University James Davies*, Jacob Bicknell	3		3:25.28 (4)		6:55.89	1.65	+10.70
5	03.05 Macquarie Uni Connor Whyntie, Connor Clark	5		3:27.86 (5)		7:00.22	4.33	+15.03
6	03.04 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradise Bram Chapman, Jackson Smith	2		3:28.52 (6)		7:09.53	9.31	+24.34
*substitute								

Race 59 Men's Double Scull							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	03.01 ANU Andrew Wade, Dylan Conolan	5		3:31.53 (1)		7:10.75	0.00	+0.00
2	03.09 Uni of Queensland Mick Tanda, Cobyn Weston	4		3:32.25 (2)		7:14.91	4.16	+4.16
3	03.06 Melbourne University Luke Bennett, Isaac Smith	6		3:37.54 (3)		7:26.84	11.93	+16.09
4	03.07 Newcastle Uni James Pacey, Chris Maytom	3		3:50.96 (4)		7:49.95	23.11	+39.20
5	03.10 University of NSW Praveen Angamma, Alan Low	7		4:02.11 (5)		8:16.63	26.68	+65.88

Event 4 : Women's Single Scull

Race 3 Women's Single Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	04.01 ANU Cara Grzeskowiak	6		4:24.41 (1)		9:19.76	0.00	+0.00
2	04.09 Uni of Queensland Ellen Pozzi	8		4:37.73 (2)		9:57.33	37.57	+37.57
3	04.07 Sydney University Jessica Richardson	2		4:41.30 (4)		9:58.83	1.50	+39.07
4	04.08 UTS Elise Andrews	7		4:41.07 (3)		10:05.02	6.19	+45.26
5	04.12 University of Notre Dame Elizabeth Foxton	4		4:54.95 (6)		10:30.82	25.80	+71.06
6	04.11 University of NSW Bette Wong	5		4:52.20 (5)		10:37.37	6.55	+77.61
	04.02 Bond University Maddie Branch	3	SCRATCHED					
Progress : 1->A Final; Rest->Repechage								

Race 4 Women's Single Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	04.04 Melbourne University Jennifer Cleary	3		4:23.01 (1)		9:15.30	0.00	+0.00
2	04.10 Uni of SA Suzannah Michell	4		4:41.46 (2)		9:59.42	44.12	+44.12
3	04.06 Newcastle Uni Nicola Metcalfe	5		4:48.82 (3)		10:11.75	12.33	+56.45
4	04.03 Flinders University Alexandra Fry	8		5:07.23 (4)		10:30.17	18.42	+74.87
5	04.05 Monash Uni Lisa Gaedke Merzhauser	6		5:19.08 (5)		11:13.31	43.14	+118.0
6	04.14 Latrobe University Nancy Magliano	2		5:23.81 (6)		11:28.52	15.21	+133.2
7	04.13 University of WA Brittney Wicksteed	7		7:54.44 (7)			easily	
Progress : 1->A Final; Rest->Repechage								

Race 29 Women's Single Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	04.08 UTS Elise Andrews	4		4:17.82 (2)		8:39.92	0.00	+0.00
2	04.10 Uni of SA Suzannah Michell	5		4:17.57 (1)		8:47.62	7.70	+7.70
3	04.07 Sydney University Jessica Richardson	6		4:25.92 (3)		8:51.45	3.83	+11.53
4	04.05 Monash Uni Lisa Gaedke Merzhauser	7		4:48.13 (4)		9:49.04	57.59	+69.12
5	04.14 Latrobe University Nancy Magliano	3		5:06.11 (5)		10:16.03	26.99	+96.11
Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->B Final								

Race 30 Women's Single Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	04.09 Uni of Queensland Ellen Pozzi	5		4:11.71 (1)		8:28.22	0.00	+0.00
2	04.11 University of NSW Bette Wong	3		4:22.83 (2)		8:47.43	19.21	+19.21
3	04.03 Flinders University Alexandra Fry	4		4:25.94 (4)		8:51.34	3.91	+23.12
4	04.06 Newcastle Uni Nicola Metcalfe	6		4:24.47 (3)		9:00.64	9.30	+32.42
5	04.13 University of WA Brittney Wicksteed	8		5:18.43 (5)		10:27.53	86.89	+119.3
Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->B Final								

Race 62 Women's Single Scull							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	04.04 Melbourne University Jennifer Cleary	5		3:51.94 (1)		7:52.92	0.00	+0.00
2	04.01 ANU Cara Grzeskowiak	4		3:54.67 (2)		7:55.66	2.74	+2.74
3	04.09 Uni of Queensland Ellen Pozzi	3		4:08.62 (3)		8:26.93	31.27	+34.01
4	04.08 UTS Elise Andrews	6		4:17.64 (5)		8:39.11	12.18	+46.19
5	04.10 Uni of SA Suzannah Michell	2		4:16.60 (4)		8:45.31	6.20	+52.39
6	04.11 University of NSW Bette Wong	7		4:19.78 (6)		8:57.12	11.81	+64.20

Race 61 Women's Single Scull							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	04.07 Sydney University Jessica Richardson	4		4:17.09 (1)		8:40.45	0.00	+0.00
2	04.03 Flinders University Alexandra Fry	5		4:17.73 (2)		8:44.34	3.89	+3.89
3	04.06 Newcastle Uni Nicola Metcalfe	3		4:29.41 (3)		9:09.65	25.31	+29.20
4	04.05 Monash Uni Lisa Gaedke Merzhauser	6		4:43.96 (4)		9:47.07	37.42	+66.62
5	04.13 University of WA Brittney Wicksteed	7		4:58.54 (5)		10:00.48	13.41	+80.03
6	04.14 Latrobe University Nancy Magliano	2		5:04.81 (6)		10:15.89	15.41	+95.44

Event 5 : Women's Pair

Race 5 Women's Pair							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	05.02 Adelaide Uni Kate Highfield, Georgia Day	4		4:29.78 (1)		9:06.41	0.00	+0.00
2	05.04 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradise Nicole Constable, Jessica Evatt-Davey	5		4:33.42 (2)		9:13.24	6.83	+6.83
3	05.09 Uni of SA Cerise Newlyn, Joanne Malcolm	6		4:43.33 (3)		9:40.16	26.92	+33.75
4	05.01 ANU Sarah Edwards, Kashi Mogensen	7		4:53.67 (4)		10:05.71	25.55	+59.30
	05.07 UTS Lauren Temm, Elise Andrews	3	SCRATCHED					

Progress : 1->A Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 6 Women's Pair							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	05.06 Sydney University Lydia Yerrell, Ellena Winstanley	3		4:12.42 (2)		8:32.24	0.00	+0.00
2	05.05 Melbourne University Claudia Zucchelli, Hedda Cooper	6		4:09.48 (1)		8:34.54	2.30	+2.30
3	05.10 University of NSW Lara Easdale, Chloe MacKenzie	4		4:22.64 (3)		9:18.42	43.88	+46.18
4	05.08 Uni of Queensland Rachel Haines, Phoebe Child	5		4:34.78 (4)		9:34.45	16.03	+62.21
5	05.03 Bond University Sarah Carter, Madelaine Angus	7		5:25.25 (5)		11:25.84	111.39	+173.6

Progress : 1->A Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 31 Women's Pair							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	05.04 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradise Nicole Constable, Jessica Evatt-Davey	5		4:08.14 (1)		8:19.01	0.00	+0.00
2	05.10 University of NSW Lara Easdale, Chloe MacKenzie	4		4:09.52 (2)		8:28.92	9.91	+9.91
3	05.08 Uni of Queensland Rachel Haines, Phoebe Child	6		4:15.63 (3)		8:37.46	8.54	+18.45

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->B Final

Race 32 Women's Pair							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	05.05 Melbourne University Claudia Zucchelli, Hedda Cooper	5		3:56.70 (1)		8:04.77	0.00	+0.00
2	05.09 Uni of SA Cerise Newlyn, Joanne Malcolm	4		4:14.15 (2)		8:30.52	25.75	+25.75
3	05.01 ANU Sarah Edwards, Kashi Mogensen	6		4:15.90 (3)		8:34.88	4.36	+30.11
	05.03 Bond University Sarah Carter, Madelaine Angus	3	SCRATCHED					
Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->B Final								

Race 64 Women's Pair							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	05.05 Melbourne University Claudia Zucchelli, Hedda Cooper	3		3:52.35 (1)		7:49.31	0.00	+0.00
2	05.06 Sydney University Lydia Yerrell, Ellena Winstanley	5		3:55.07 (2)		7:54.38	5.07	+5.07
3	05.04 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradise Nicole Constable, Jessica Evatt-Davey	6		3:56.23 (3)		8:06.27	11.89	+16.96
4	05.02 Adelaide Uni Kate Highfield, Georgia Day	4		4:05.35 (4)		8:14.56	8.29	+25.25
5	05.10 University of NSW Lara Easdale, Chloe MacKenzie	2		4:13.32 (5)		8:29.23	14.67	+39.92
6	05.09 Uni of SA Cerise Newlyn, Joanne Malcolm	7		4:16.98 (6)		8:38.67	9.44	+49.36

Race 63 Women's Pair							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	05.01 ANU Sarah Edwards, Kashi Mogensen	4		4:40.57 (1)		9:20.31	0.00	+0.00
	05.08 Uni of Queensland Rachel Haines, Phoebe Child	5	SCRATCHED					

Event 6 : Women's Lightweight Quad Scull

Race 7 Women's Lightweight Quad Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	06.03 Sydney University Howes,Humphris,Thomas,Lawrence	6		4:03.77 (1)		8:16.01	0.00	+0.00
2	06.04 University of NSW Johnstone,Hart,Flowers,Jerapetritis	4		4:13.55 (2)		8:38.07	22.06	+22.06
3	06.01 ANU Peterson,Tobin,Bertuzzi,Ims	7		4:18.86 (3)		8:44.48	6.41	+28.47
4	06.02 Monash Uni Mead,Jones,Finch,Jacob	5		4:22.64 (4)		8:50.42	5.94	+34.41
Progress : All->Final								

Race 65 Women's Lightweight Quad Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	06.03 Sydney University Howes,Humphris,Thomas,Lawrence	4		3:34.36 (1)		7:15.41	0.00	+0.00
2	06.04 University of NSW Johnstone,Hart,Flowers,Jerapetritis	5		3:46.72 (2)		7:41.51	26.10	+26.10
3	06.01 ANU Peterson,Tobin,Bertuzzi,Ims	6		3:49.40 (3)		7:48.09	6.58	+32.68
4	06.02 Monash Uni Mead,Jones,Finch,Jacob	3		3:53.89 (4)		7:54.36	6.27	+38.95

Event 7 : Men's Coxed Four

Race 8 Men's Coxed Four							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	07.10 Uni of Queensland Potts,Paterson,Anderson,Pettigrew,c:Auer	4		3:29.93 (1)		7:06.71	0.00	+0.00
2	07.05 Melbourne University Hargreaves,Alexander,Goodey,Redhead,c:Webley	6		3:33.99 (2)		7:11.29	4.58	+4.58
3	07.02 Adelaide Uni Hewson,Crosato,Kilburn,Christensen,c:Litt	5		3:39.92 (3)		7:33.78	22.49	+27.07
4	07.06 Monash Uni MacIsaac,Mackie,Hetzel,FitzPatrick,c:Schmidt	8		3:53.57 (4)		8:03.13	29.35	+56.42
5	07.04 Bond University Burrols-Cheng*,Starkey*,Stewart,Cooper,c:Jreissati	7		3:58.05 (5)		8:11.22	8.09	+64.51
6	07.03 Aust Defence Force Academ Melville*,Duff,McCauley,Banks,c:Flockhart	3		4:12.24 (6)		8:33.21	21.99	+86.50
Progress : 1->A Final; Rest->Repechage							*substitute	

Race 9 Men's Coxed Four							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	07.08 Sydney University Purnell,Whitehead,Watts,Belonogoff,c:Raven	8		3:25.35 (1)		7:02.06	0.00	+0.00
2	07.09 UTS Edstein*,Bowditch,Playfair,Purnell,c:Gourlas	6		3:30.64 (2)		7:12.86	10.80	+10.80
3	07.01 ANU Conolan,Laidlaw,Antill,Wright,c:Leach	7		3:43.76 (3)		7:39.23	26.37	+37.17
4	07.11 University of NSW Byrnes,Pickford,Campbell,Watson,c:Schilling	5		3:46.58 (4)		7:45.76	6.53	+43.70
5	07.12 University of WA Sjollega,Rochow,Hall,Gray,c:Hermans	3		3:48.81 (5)		7:49.37	3.61	+47.31
6	07.07 Newcastle Uni Maytom,Mills,Trethowan,Shaw,c:Bond	4		3:50.70 (6)		7:51.98	2.61	+49.92
Progress : 1->A Final; Rest->Repechage							*substitute	

Race 33 Men's Coxed Four							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	07.01 ANU Conolan,Laidlaw,Antill,Wright,c:Leach	4		3:22.79 (1)		6:48.70	0.00	+0.00
2	07.05 Melbourne University Hargreaves,Alexander,Goodey,Redhead,c:Webley	5		3:24.05 (2)		6:50.42	1.72	+1.72
3	07.11 University of NSW Byrnes,Pickford,Campbell,Watson,c:Schilling	6		3:30.03 (3)		7:10.78	20.36	+22.08
4	07.03 Aust Defence Force Academ Melville*,Duff,McCauley,Banks,c:Flockhart	7		3:49.46 (4)		7:43.68	32.90	+54.98
	07.04 Bond University Burrols-Cheng*,Starkey*,Stewart,Cooper,c:Jreissati	3	SCRATCHED					
Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->B Final							*substitute	

Race 34 Men's Coxed Four							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	07.09 UTS Edstein*,Bowditch,Playfair,Purnell,c:Gourlas	5		3:19.78 (1)		6:50.76	0.00	+0.00
2	07.02 Adelaide Uni Hewson,Crosato,Kilburn,Christensen,c:Litt	4		3:25.75 (2)		6:59.38	8.62	+8.62
3	07.07 Newcastle Uni Maytom,Mills,Trethowan,Shaw,c:Bond	7		3:28.17 (3)		7:01.33	1.95	+10.57
4	07.12 University of WA Sjollega,Rochow,Hall,Gray,c:Hermans	3		3:35.13 (4)		7:21.02	19.69	+30.26
5	07.06 Monash Uni MacIsaac,Mackie,Hetzel,FitzPatrick,c:Schmidt	6		3:37.09 (5)		7:26.09	5.07	+35.33
Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->B Final							*substitute	

Race 67 Men's Coxed Four							A Final		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	07.08 Sydney University Purnell,Whitehead,Watts,Belonogoff,c:Raven	4		3:12.06 (1)		6:30.99	0.00	+0.00	
2	07.09 UTS Edstein*,Bowditch,Playfair,Purnell,c:Gourlas	6		3:16.64 (2)		6:32.27	1.28	+1.28	
3	07.10 Uni of Queensland Potts,Paterson,Anderson,Pettigrew,c:Auer	5		3:19.28 (3)		6:43.56	11.29	+12.57	
4	07.05 Melbourne University Hargreaves,Alexander,Goodey,Redhead,c:Webley	7		3:20.36 (4)		6:48.75	5.19	+17.76	
5	07.01 ANU Conolan,Laidlaw,Antill,Wright,c:Leach	3		3:26.60 (5)		7:03.78	15.03	+32.79	
6	07.02 Adelaide Uni Hewson,Crosato,Kilburn,Christensen,c:Litt	2		3:30.35 (6)		7:15.89	12.11	+44.90	
								*substitute	

Race 66 Men's Coxed Four							B Final			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	07.11 University of NSW Byrnes,Pickford,Campbell,Watson,c:Schilling	4		3:28.40 (1)		7:05.98	0.00	+0.00		
2	07.07 Newcastle Uni Maytom,Mills,Trethowan,Shaw,c:Bond	5		3:31.19 (2)		7:08.26	2.28	+2.28		
3	07.06 Monash Uni MacIsaac,Mackie,Hetzel,FitzPatrick,c:Schmidt	7		3:38.71 (3)		7:28.56	20.30	+22.58		
4	07.12 University of WA Sjollema,Rochow,Hall,Gray,c:Hermans	3		4:00.80 (4)		8:06.21	37.65	+60.23		
	07.03 Aust Defence Force Academ Melville*,Duff,McCauley,Banks,c:Flockhart	6	DID NOT START							
								*substitute		

Event 8 : Men's Lightweight Single Scull

Race 10 Men's Lightweight Single Scull							Heat 1		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	08.08 Sydney University Jack Hanley	6		4:04.20 (1)		8:16.83	0.00	+0.00	
2	08.05 Macquarie Uni Connor Whyntie	3		4:09.89 (2)		8:25.32	8.49	+8.49	
3	08.01 ANU Andrew Wade	7		4:21.59 (4)		8:39.91	14.59	+23.08	
4	08.09 Uni of Queensland Mick Tanda	4		4:15.16 (3)		8:48.89	8.98	+32.06	
5	08.07 Newcastle Uni Conrad Bond	5		4:25.32 (5)		8:52.13	3.24	+35.30	
6	08.10 University of NSW Oliver Couch	8		4:26.15 (6)		9:05.96	13.83	+49.13	
Progress : 1->A Final; Rest->Repechage									

Race 11 Men's Lightweight Single Scull							Heat 2			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	08.04 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradise Cameron Rumball	4		4:00.41 (1)		8:13.82	0.00	+0.00		
2	08.06 Melbourne University Connor Grace	7		4:06.55 (2)		8:15.62	1.80	+1.80		
3	08.02 Adelaide Uni Patrick Ey	6		4:23.16 (3)		8:50.60	34.98	+36.78		
4	08.11 University of WA Nicholas Ferguson	3		4:27.14 (4)		9:26.32	35.72	+72.50		
	08.03 Bond University Ryan Starkey*	5	DID NOT START							
Progress : 1->A Final; Rest->Repechage								*substitute		

Race 35 Men's Lightweight Single Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	08.05 Macquarie Uni Connor Whyntie	5		3:44.70 (2)		7:35.53	0.00	+0.00
2	08.10 University of NSW Oliver Couch	3		3:42.76 (1)		7:36.57	1.04	+1.04
3	08.02 Adelaide Uni Patrick Ey	4		3:46.79 (3)		7:44.86	8.29	+9.33
NJ	08.09 Uni of Queensland Mick Tanda	6		3:47.33		7:56.53		
Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->B Final								
NJ - Not Judged								

Race 36 Men's Lightweight Single Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	08.06 Melbourne University Connor Grace	5		3:45.31 (1)		7:41.02	0.00	+0.00
2	08.01 ANU Andrew Wade	4		3:52.94 (2)		7:51.95	10.93	+10.93
3	08.07 Newcastle Uni Conrad Bond	3		3:57.28 (3)		7:57.02	5.07	+16.00
4	08.11 University of WA Nicholas Ferguson	6		4:05.73 (4)		8:32.13	35.11	+51.11
Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->B Final								

Race 69 Men's Lightweight Single Scull							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	08.08 Sydney University Jack Hanley	5		3:35.13 (1)		7:20.55	0.00	+0.00
2	08.06 Melbourne University Connor Grace	6		3:42.60 (4)		7:26.57	6.02	+6.02
3	08.05 Macquarie Uni Connor Whyntie	3		3:41.50 (2)		7:26.74	0.17	+6.19
4	08.10 University of NSW Oliver Couch	7		3:41.71 (3)		7:26.98	0.24	+6.43
5	08.01 ANU Andrew Wade	2		3:53.50 (6)		7:49.01	22.03	+28.46
6	08.04 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradise Cameron Rumball	4		3:44.19 (5)		7:54.65	5.64	+34.10

Race 68 Men's Lightweight Single Scull							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	08.07 Newcastle Uni Conrad Bond	4		3:57.87 (1)		8:09.99	0.00	+0.00
2	08.11 University of WA Nicholas Ferguson	6		4:07.57 (2)		8:18.11	8.12	+8.12
	08.02 Adelaide Uni Patrick Ey	5	SCRATCHED					

Event 9 : Women's Double Scull

Race 12 Women's Double Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	09.01 ANU Madeleine Farrar, Cara Grzeskowiak	4		3:52.99 (1)		8:00.20	0.00	+0.00
2	09.10 Uni of Queensland Alana Hewish, Emily Partridge	8		4:05.02 (3)		8:16.48	16.28	+16.28
3	09.09 UTS Lauren Temm, Victoria Delipetar	3		4:04.74 (2)		8:24.07	7.59	+23.87
4	09.07 Newcastle Uni Stephanie Minitier, Nicola Metcalfe	6		4:08.43 (4)		8:33.59	9.52	+33.39
5	09.05 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradise Emma Bunn, Marjaana Risku	7		4:09.88 (5)		8:36.22	2.63	+36.02
6	09.12 University of NSW Bette Wong, Genevieve Pfeiffer	5		4:14.70 (6)		8:39.61	3.39	+39.41
7	09.06 Latrobe University Chloe Bauer, Jessica Bauer	2		4:18.01 (7)		8:42.12	2.51	+41.92
Progress : 1->A Final; Rest->Repechage								

Race 13 Women's Double Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	09.11 Uni of SA Suzannah Michell, Annabel Gibson	4		4:01.92 (1)		8:24.52	0.00	+0.00
2	09.04 Flinders University Alexandra Fry, Lauren Wearne	5		4:16.26 (3)		8:46.98	22.46	+22.46
3	09.08 Sydney University Tarryn Innes, Fiona Ewing	7		4:14.71 (2)		8:50.08	3.10	+25.56
4	09.02 Adelaide Uni Vanessa Rech, Phoebe Pado	8		4:22.76 (4)		9:07.15	17.07	+42.63
5	09.13 University of WA Brittney Wicksteed, Maria Othzen	3		4:44.31 (5)		9:35.66	28.51	+71.14
6	09.03 Bond University Annabel Debenham, Isobel Starkey	6		4:46.53 (6)		9:54.32	18.66	+89.80
Progress : 1->A Final; Rest->Repechage								

Race 37 Women's Double Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	09.10 Uni of Queensland Alana Hewish, Emily Partridge	5		3:48.57 (1)		7:39.54	0.00	+0.00
2	09.08 Sydney University Tarryn Innes, Fiona Ewing	6		3:56.12 (2)		7:51.77	12.23	+12.23
3	09.05 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradise Emma Bunn, Marjaana Risku	7		3:58.43 (3)		7:57.11	5.34	+17.57
4	09.12 University of NSW Bette Wong, Genevieve Pfeiffer	3		4:00.92 (4)		8:08.84	11.73	+29.30
5	09.02 Adelaide Uni Vanessa Rech, Phoebe Pado	4		4:04.14 (5)		8:10.56	1.72	+31.02
Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->B Final								

Race 38 Women's Double Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	09.09 UTS Lauren Temm, Victoria Delipetar	6		3:53.58 (1)		7:50.38	0.00	+0.00
2	09.04 Flinders University Alexandra Fry, Lauren Wearne	5		3:54.88 (2)		7:50.43	0.05	+0.05
3	09.07 Newcastle Uni Stephanie Minitier, Nicola Metcalfe	4		3:58.10 (3)		8:00.75	10.32	+10.37
4	09.06 Latrobe University Chloe Bauer, Jessica Bauer	8		4:03.12 (4)		8:06.57	5.82	+16.19
5	09.13 University of WA Brittney Wicksteed, Maria Othzen	7		4:21.09 (5)		8:44.55	37.98	+54.17
	09.03 Bond University Annabel Debenham, Isobel Starkey	3	SCRATCHED					
Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->B Final								

Race 71 Women's Double Scull							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	09.01 ANU Madeleine Farrar, Cara Grzeskowiak	4		3:40.35 (1)		7:28.84	0.00	+0.00
2	09.10 Uni of Queensland Alana Hewish, Emily Partridge	6		3:44.20 (3)		7:34.84	6.00	+6.00
3	09.11 Uni of SA Suzannah Michell, Annabel Gibson	5		3:42.68 (2)		7:40.01	5.17	+11.17
4	09.08 Sydney University Tarryn Innes, Fiona Ewing	2		3:53.49 (4)		7:56.65	16.64	+27.81
5	09.04 Flinders University Alexandra Fry, Lauren Wearne	7		3:56.06 (6)		7:57.79	1.14	+28.95
6	09.09 UTS Lauren Temm, Victoria Delipetar	3		3:54.28 (5)		7:58.93	1.14	+30.09

Race 70 Women's Double Scull							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	09.05 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradise Emma Bunn, Marjaana Risku	4		3:58.64 (1)		7:55.76	0.00	+0.00
2	09.07 Newcastle Uni Stephanie Minitier, Nicola Metcalfe	5		3:59.25 (2)		8:03.71	7.95	+7.95
3	09.02 Adelaide Uni Vanessa Rech, Phoebe Pado	2		4:06.17 (5)		8:09.68	5.97	+13.92
4	09.06 Latrobe University Chloe Bauer, Jessica Bauer	3		4:04.68 (3)		8:12.22	2.54	+16.46
5	09.12 University of NSW Bette Wong, Genevieve Pfeiffer	6		4:06.13 (4)		8:17.75	5.53	+21.99
6	09.13 University of WA Brittney Wicksteed, Maria Othzen	7		4:26.20 (6)		8:49.91	32.16	+54.15

Event 10 : Women's Eight

Race 14 Women's Eight							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	10.05 Melbourne University Honore,McKenzie,Allen,Ward, Cleary,Stanley,Zucchelli,Cooper,c:Banting	3		3:20.98 (1)		6:57.53	0.00	+0.00
2	10.10 Uni of Queensland Hewish,Jones,Child,Haines, Partridge,Parker,Cronin,Pozzi,c:Kelly	5		3:33.21 (2)		7:14.74	17.21	+17.21
3	10.02 Adelaide Uni Osborne,Krishnan,Simon,Pado, Hartley,Rech,Highfield,Day,c:Deveza	4		3:48.23 (3)		7:38.92	24.18	+41.39
4	10.06 Monash Uni Richardson,McKeown,Matthews,Kirker, Evans,Pike,Jones,Moore,c:Brander	7		3:58.20 (4)		8:05.89	26.97	+68.36
5	10.03 Aust Defence Force Academ Coghlan,Manton,Thatcher,Roadnight, Mina,Bisson,Dunn,Hunt,c:Bhat	8		4:07.26 (5)		8:15.76	9.87	+78.23
	10.04 Bond University Farr,Purling,Branch,Cleary, Angus,Carter,Debenham,Starkey,c:Hannah	6	SCRATCHED					

Progress : 1->A Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 15 Women's Eight							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	10.08 Sydney University Humphris,Lawrence,Ashby,Simpson*, Richardson,Yerrell,Winstanley,Wallace,c:Raven	6		3:30.39 (1)		7:05.88	0.00	+0.00
2	10.09 UTS Temm,Delipetar,Etccl,Andrews, Miansarow,Gotch,Horton,Dunn*,c:Pettit	7		3:32.70 (2)		7:10.41	4.53	+4.53
3	10.11 University of NSW Johnstone,Paterson,Flowers,Hart, Easdale,MacKenzie,Wong,Pfeiffer,c:Lanigan	4		3:47.29 (3)		7:43.41	33.00	+37.53
4	10.01 ANU Bertuzzi,Ibbotson,Tobin,Burgess, Edwards,Mogensen,Ims,Salmon Krone,c:Kinoshita	5		3:53.03 (4)		7:44.71	1.30	+38.83
5	10.07 Newcastle Uni Kirby-Faust,Fanayan,Budworth,Mahony, Dupont,Garrett-Jones,Dwyer,Saltis,c:Olivier	3		4:04.98 (5)		8:13.09	28.38	+67.21

Progress : 1->A Final; Rest->Repechage

*substitute

Race 39 Women's Eight							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	10.10 Uni of Queensland Hewish,Jones,Child,Haines, Partridge,Parker,Cronin,Pozzi,c:Kelly	5		3:28.38 (1)		6:57.57	0.00	+0.00
2	10.11 University of NSW Johnstone,Paterson,Flowers,Hart, Easdale,MacKenzie,Wong,Pfeiffer,c:Lanigan	4		3:37.55 (2)		7:17.55	19.98	+19.98
3	10.01 ANU Bertuzzi,Ibbotson,Tobin,Burgess, Edwards,Mogensen,Ims,Salmon Krone,c:Kinoshita	6		3:40.51 (3)		7:23.33	5.78	+25.76
4	10.03 Aust Defence Force Academ Coghlan,Manton,Thatcher,Roadnight, Mina,Bisson,Dunn,Hunt,c:Bhat	3		3:53.94 (4)		7:52.36	29.03	+54.79

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->B Final

Race 40 Women's Eight							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	10.09 UTS Temm,Delipetar,Etccl,Andrews, Miansarow,Gotch,Horton,Dunn*,c:Pettit	5		3:28.34 (1)		7:04.09	0.00	+0.00
2	10.02 Adelaide Uni Osborne,Krishnan,Simon,Pado, Hartley,Rech,Highfield,Day,c:Deveza	4		3:41.50 (2)		7:30.72	26.63	+26.63
3	10.06 Monash Uni Richardson,McKeown,Matthews,Kirker, Evans,Pike,Jones,Moore,c:Brander	6		3:51.71 (3)		7:44.74	14.02	+40.65
4	10.07 Newcastle Uni Kirby-Faust,Fanayan,Budworth,Mahony, Dupont,Garrett-Jones,Dwyer,Saltis,c:Olivier	3		3:58.63 (4)		7:56.12	11.38	+52.03
Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->B Final							*substitute	

Race 73 Women's Eight							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	10.05 Melbourne University Honore,McKenzie,Allen,Ward, Cleary,Stanley,Zucchelli,Cooper,c:Banting	5		3:16.81 (1)		6:39.13	0.00	+0.00
2	10.08 Sydney University Humphris,Lawrence,Ashby,Simpson*, Richardson,Yerrell,Winstanley,Wallace,c:Raven	4		3:24.53 (2)		6:48.93	9.80	+9.80
3	10.10 Uni of Queensland Hewish,Jones,Child,Haines, Partridge,Parker,Cronin,Pozzi,c:Kelly	3		3:26.34 (4)		6:50.72	1.79	+11.59
4	10.09 UTS Temm,Delipetar,Etccl,Andrews, Miansarow,Gotch,Horton,Dunn*,c:Pettit	6		3:25.21 (3)		6:53.56	2.84	+14.43
5	10.02 Adelaide Uni Osborne,Krishnan,Simon,Pado, Hartley,Rech,Highfield,Day,c:Deveza	2		3:44.04 (5)		7:28.47	34.91	+49.34
6	10.11 University of NSW Johnstone,Paterson,Flowers,Hart, Easdale,MacKenzie,Wong,Pfeiffer,c:Lanigan	7		3:45.82 (6)		7:37.14	8.67	+58.01
							*substitute	

Race 72 Women's Eight					B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	2000m	Margins		
1	10.01 ANU (Bertuzzi,Ibbotson,Tobin,Burgess,Edwards,Mogensen,Ims,Salmon Krone,c:Kinoshita)	4	7:23.41	0.00	+0.00	
2	10.06 Monash Uni (Richardson,McKeown,Matthews,Kirker,Evans,Pike,Jones,Moore,c:Brander)	5	7:43.87	20.46	+20.46	
3	10.07 Newcastle Uni (Kirby-Faust,Fanayan,Budworth,Mahony,Dupont,Garrett-Jones,Dwyer,Saltis,c:Olivier)	3	7:48.19	4.32	+24.78	
4	10.03 Aust Defence Force Acad... (Coghlan,Manton,Thatcher,Roadnight,Mina,Bisson,Dunn,Hunt,c:Bhat)	6	8:23.42	35.23	+60.01	

Event 11 : Men's Pair

Race 16 Men's Pair							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	11.08 Uni of Queensland Nathan Goldstone, Harry Baxter	5		3:36.69 (2)		7:16.69	0.00	+0.00
2	11.05 Melbourne University Thomas Ferretto, George Ellis	3		3:37.05 (3)		7:17.30	0.61	+0.61
3	11.02 Adelaide Uni Drew Clements, Jed Nicolle	7		3:32.57 (1)		7:43.47	26.17	+26.78
4	11.09 University of NSW Jarrod Watson*, Matthew Hannaford	6		4:06.75 (4)		8:36.79	53.32	+80.10
	11.04 Bond University Jack Hurry, James Stewart	4	SCRATCHED					
Progress : 1->A Final; Rest->Repechage								*substitute

Race 17 Men's Pair							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	11.07 UTS Hamish Playfair, Nicholas Purnell	3		3:35.23 (1)		7:27.83	0.00	+0.00
2	11.06 Sydney University Thomas Whitehead, Jack Cook	5		3:39.62 (2)		7:34.00	6.17	+6.17
3	11.01 ANU Caleb Antill, James Laidlaw	7		3:45.64 (3)		7:40.73	6.73	+12.90
4	11.11 Australian Catholic University Luke Stait, Sean Madeley	6		3:50.70 (4)		7:49.10	8.37	+21.27
5	11.10 University of WA Joshua Gray, Douglas Hermans	4		4:07.90 (5)		8:24.20	35.10	+56.37
Progress : 1->A Final; Rest->Repechage								

Race 41 Men's Pair							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	11.02 Adelaide Uni Drew Clements, Jed Nicolle	4		3:27.66 (1)		7:03.80	0.00	+0.00
2	11.06 Sydney University Thomas Whitehead, Jack Cook	5		3:37.25 (2)		7:29.90	26.10	+26.10
3	11.10 University of WA Joshua Gray, Douglas Hermans	3		3:58.90 (4)		8:02.15	32.25	+58.35
4	11.09 University of NSW Jarrod Watson*, Matthew Hannaford	6		3:48.95 (3)		8:02.31	0.16	+58.51
Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->B Final								*substitute

Race 42 Men's Pair							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	11.05 Melbourne University Thomas Ferretto, George Ellis	5		3:33.83 (1)		7:21.77	0.00	+0.00
2	11.01 ANU Caleb Antill, James Laidlaw	4		3:39.12 (2)		7:25.06	3.29	+3.29
3	11.11 Australian Catholic University Luke Stait, Sean Madeley	6		3:45.70 (3)		7:35.67	10.61	+13.90
Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->B Final								

Race 75 Men's Pair							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	11.07 UTS Hamish Playfair, Nicholas Purnell	4		3:21.55 (1)		6:57.65	0.00	+0.00
2	11.02 Adelaide Uni Drew Clements, Jed Nicolle	3		3:25.23 (2)		7:00.97	3.32	+3.32
3	11.08 Uni of Queensland Nathan Goldstone, Harry Baxter	5		3:30.08 (3)		7:04.89	3.92	+7.24
4	11.06 Sydney University Thomas Whitehead, Jack Cook	7		3:32.89 (5)		7:13.07	8.18	+15.42
5	11.05 Melbourne University Thomas Ferretto, George Ellis	6		3:32.82 (4)		7:13.92	0.85	+16.27
6	11.01 ANU Caleb Antill, James Laidlaw	2		3:39.57 (6)		7:29.48	15.56	+31.83

Race 74 Men's Pair							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	11.09 University of NSW Jarrod Watson*, Matthew Hannaford	6		3:52.75 (1)		7:52.39	0.00	+0.00
2	11.10 University of WA Joshua Gray, Douglas Hermans	4		4:17.74 (2)		8:29.80	37.41	+37.41
	11.11 Australian Catholic University Luke Stait, Sean Madeley	5	SCRATCHED					

*substitute

Event 12 : Men's Lightweight Four

Race 18 Men's Lightweight Four							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	12.07 University of WA Kerr,Widdicombe,Leask,Ferguson	5		3:24.13		6:55.49	0.00	+0.00
2	12.04 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradise Chapman,King,Smith,Rumball	8		3:24.21		7:00.40	4.91	+4.91
3	12.01 ANU Stoltz,Dawkins,Morris,Ryan	3		3:27.27		7:02.38	1.98	+6.89
4	12.06 University of NSW Robinson,Blundell,Couch,Selbie	6		3:29.58		7:12.25	9.87	+16.76
5	12.05 Newcastle Uni Shaw-Taylor,Bond,Pacey,Bond	4		3:46.23		7:30.96	18.71	+35.47
6	12.03 Bond University Burrols-Cheng*,Starkey,Slattery,Jenkins	7					easily	

Progress : All->Final

*substitute

Race 76 Men's Lightweight Four							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	12.07 University of WA Kerr,Widdicombe,Leask,Ferguson	5		3:17.25 (1)		6:41.51	0.00	+0.00
2	12.04 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradise Chapman,King,Smith,Rumball	4		3:18.39 (2)		6:45.88	4.37	+4.37
3	12.01 ANU Stoltz,Dawkins,Morris,Ryan	6		3:24.74 (3)		6:59.22	13.34	+17.71
4	12.06 University of NSW Robinson,Blundell,Couch,Selbie	3		3:27.79 (4)		7:02.28	3.06	+20.77
5	12.05 Newcastle Uni Shaw-Taylor,Bond,Pacey,Bond	7		3:44.47 (5)		7:31.54	29.26	+50.03
	12.03 Bond University Burrols-Cheng*,Starkey,Slattery,Jenkins	2	SCRATCHED					

*substitute

Event 13 : Men's Single Scull

Race 19 Men's Single Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	13.06 Melbourne University John Linke	3		3:42.75 (1)		7:44.81	0.00	+0.00
2	13.05 Macquarie Uni Connor Clark	5		3:53.47 (2)		8:05.50	20.69	+20.69
3	13.09 Uni of Queensland Cobyn Weston	7		4:09.85 (3)		8:20.14	14.64	+35.33
4	13.11 University of NSW James Kane	4		4:14.91 (4)		8:23.63	3.49	+38.82
5	13.04 Bond University James Stewart*	6		4:32.61 (5)		9:10.10	46.47	+85.29
	13.08 UTS Nicholas Purnell	8	SCRATCHED					
Progress : 1->A Final; Rest->Repechage							*substitute	

Race 20 Men's Single Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	13.01 ANU Luke Letcher	4		3:34.64 (2)		7:29.15	0.00	+0.00
2	13.07 QUT Angus Lillicrap	6		1:40.55 (1)		7:38.74	9.59	+9.59
3	13.10 Uni of SA Nathan Bowden	5		3:45.68 (3)		7:44.01	5.27	+14.86
4	13.12 University of WA Daniel Hall	7		4:06.27 (4)		8:21.90	37.89	+52.75
5	13.02 Aust Defence Force Academ Fergus Banks	8		4:07.16 (5)		8:26.84	4.94	+57.69
	13.03 Australian Catholic University Sean Madeley	3	SCRATCHED					
Progress : 1->A Final; Rest->Repechage								

Race 43 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	13.10 Uni of SA Nathan Bowden	4		3:37.84 (1)		7:31.56	0.00	+0.00
2	13.05 Macquarie Uni Connor Clark	5		3:42.10 (2)		7:53.97	22.41	+22.41
3	13.12 University of WA Daniel Hall	6		4:04.00 (3)		8:21.09	27.12	+49.53
	13.04 Bond University James Stewart*	3	SCRATCHED					
Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->B Final							*substitute	

Race 44 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	13.07 QUT Angus Lillicrap	5		3:40.39 (1)		7:35.64	0.00	+0.00
2	13.11 University of NSW James Kane	6		3:58.57 (2)		8:01.71	26.07	+26.07
3	13.02 Aust Defence Force Academ Fergus Banks	3		4:07.42 (3)		8:18.97	17.26	+43.33
	13.09 Uni of Queensland Cobyn Weston	4	SCRATCHED					
Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->B Final								

Race 78 Men's Single Scull							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	13.06 Melbourne University John Linke	5		3:33.82 (1)		7:16.55	0.00	+0.00
2	13.01 ANU Luke Letcher	4		3:35.95 (2)		7:20.87	4.32	+4.32
3	13.10 Uni of SA Nathan Bowden	3		3:44.06 (5)		7:25.92	5.05	+9.37
4	13.07 QUT Angus Lillicrap	6		3:40.02 (3)		7:26.40	0.48	+9.85
5	13.05 Macquarie Uni Connor Clark	7		3:43.38 (4)		7:34.96	8.56	+18.41
6	13.11 University of NSW James Kane	2		4:09.97 (6)		8:17.85	42.89	+61.30

Race 77 Men's Single Scull							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	13.12 University of WA Daniel Hall	5		4:03.57 (1)		8:20.10	0.00	+0.00
2	13.02 Aust Defence Force Academ Fergus Banks	4		4:11.09 (2)		8:32.13	12.03	+12.03

Event 14 : Women's Lightweight Single Scull

Race 21 Women's Lightweight Single Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	14.09 Uni of SA Annabel Gibson	4		3:59.74 (1)		8:15.59	0.00	+0.00
2	14.02 Adelaide Uni Georja Osborne	3		4:12.77 (2)		8:41.77	26.18	+26.18
3	14.08 Uni of Queensland Alana Hewish	5		4:19.86 (3)		8:49.65	7.88	+34.06
4	14.03 Australian Catholic University Saskia Hunt	7		4:46.13 (4)		9:56.86	67.21	+101.2
	14.10 University of NSW Sophie Jerapetritis	6	SCRATCHED					
	14.04 Bond University Stefanie Farr	8	SCRATCHED					

Progress : 1->A Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 22 Women's Lightweight Single Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	14.07 Sydney University Emma Thomas	5		4:16.75 (1)		8:39.40	0.00	+0.00
2	14.06 Melbourne University India McKenzie	7		4:24.16 (2)		8:52.58	13.18	+13.18
3	14.01 ANU Georgina Ims	4		4:35.88 (3)		9:16.23	23.65	+36.83
4	14.11 University of WA Maria Othzen	3		4:44.14 (4)		9:31.00	14.77	+51.60
5	14.05 Flinders University Leah Moffat	6		4:48.52 (5)		9:33.83	2.83	+54.43

Progress : 1->A Final; Rest->Repechage

Race 45 Women's Lightweight Single Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	14.06 Melbourne University India McKenzie	5		4:12.77 (1)		8:24.84	0.00	+0.00
2	14.08 Uni of Queensland Alana Hewish	4		4:23.29 (2)		8:42.56	17.72	+17.72
3	14.05 Flinders University Leah Moffat	3		4:37.15 (3)		9:13.67	31.11	+48.83
NJ	14.03 Australian Catholic University Saskia Hunt	6		4:47.84		9:35.23		
Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->B Final								
NJ - Not Judged								

Race 46 Women's Lightweight Single Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	14.02 Adelaide Uni Georja Osborne	5		4:17.55 (1)		8:53.08	0.00	+0.00
2	14.01 ANU Georgina Ims	4		4:27.67 (2)		8:59.82	6.74	+6.74
3	14.11 University of WA Maria Othzen	6		4:37.48 (3)		9:18.84	19.02	+25.76
Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->B Final								

Race 80 Women's Lightweight Single Scull							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	14.09 Uni of SA Annabel Gibson	5		3:54.97 (1)		8:09.31	0.00	+0.00
2	14.07 Sydney University Emma Thomas	4		4:07.30 (2)		8:24.60	15.29	+15.29
3	14.06 Melbourne University India McKenzie	3		4:09.51 (3)		8:26.39	1.79	+17.08
4	14.02 Adelaide Uni Georja Osborne	6		4:09.87 (4)		8:42.52	16.13	+33.21
5	14.08 Uni of Queensland Alana Hewish	7		4:17.04 (5)		8:47.93	5.41	+38.62
6	14.01 ANU Georgina Ims	2		4:29.81 (6)		9:11.68	23.75	+62.37

Race 79 Women's Lightweight Single Scull							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	14.05 Flinders University Leah Moffat	4		4:34.45 (1)		9:23.58	0.00	+0.00
2	14.11 University of WA Maria Othzen	5		4:44.38 (2)		9:34.99	11.41	+11.41

Event 15 : Women's Coxed Four

Race 23 Women's Coxed Four							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	15.10 UTS Miansarow,Gotch,Horton,Andrews*,c:Pettit	5		3:45.03 (1)		7:42.89	0.00	+0.00
2	15.09 Sydney University Ewing,Campbell,Simpson,Evans,c:Bennett	4		3:53.14 (2)		8:02.99	20.10	+20.10
3	15.04 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradise Bunn,Risku,Constable,Evatt-Davey,c:Hows	3		4:04.86 (4)		8:12.17	9.18	+29.28
4	15.07 Monash Uni Sanford,Hosking,Hinton,Michelmore,c:Lawrence	6		4:02.80 (3)		8:23.94	11.77	+41.05
5	15.12 Uni of SA Carter,Minuzzo,Newlyn,Malcolm,c:Michell	2		4:15.52 (6)		8:36.00	12.06	+53.11
6	15.08 Newcastle Uni Dwyer,Miniter,Metcalfe,Saltis,c:Kirby-Faust	7		4:11.68 (5)		8:37.78	1.78	+54.89
7	15.13 University of NSW Johnstone,Paterson,Easdale,Hart,c:Lanigan	8		4:25.31 (7)		9:09.69	31.91	+86.80
Progress : 1->A Final; Rest->Repechage							*substitute	

Race 24 Women's Coxed Four							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	15.06 Melbourne University Honore,Ward,Treverton,Stanley,c:Webley	3		3:46.71 (1)		7:39.18	0.00	+0.00
2	15.11 Uni of Queensland Jones,Partridge*,Parker,Cronin,c:Kelly	4		3:55.27 (2)		7:55.38	16.20	+16.20
3	15.01 ANU Salmon Krone,Farrar,Edwards,Grzeskowiak,c:Kinoshita	8		4:06.84 (3)		8:09.20	13.82	+30.02
4	15.05 Latrobe University Burke,Cornwell,Knights,Olney,c:Phillips	5		4:14.90 (4)		8:42.43	33.23	+63.25
5	15.03 Bond University Angus,Carter,Debenham,Starkey,c:Jreissati	7		4:31.45 (5)		9:09.47	27.04	+90.29
6	15.02 Aust Defence Force Academ Dunn,Hunt,Thatcher,Bisson,c:Flockhart	6		4:48.62 (6)		9:42.18	32.71	+123.0
Progress : 1->A Final; Rest->Repechage							*substitute	

Race 47 Women's Coxed Four							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	15.11 Uni of Queensland Jones,Partridge*,Parker,Cronin,c:Kelly	6		3:44.61		7:34.88	0.00	+0.00
2	15.07 Monash Uni Sanford,Hosking,Hinton,Michelmore,c:Lawrence	7		3:49.32		7:43.50	8.62	+8.62
3	15.04 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradise Bunn,Risku,Constable,Evatt-Davey,c:Hows	5		3:58.92		7:53.87	10.37	+18.99
4	15.13 University of NSW Johnstone,Paterson,Easdale,Hart,c:Lanigan	3				8:58.87	65.00	+83.99
5	15.02 Aust Defence Force Academ Dunn,Hunt,Thatcher,Bisson,c:Flockhart	8		4:35.73		9:15.81	16.94	+100.9
	15.03 Bond University Angus,Carter,Debenham,Starkey,c:Jreissati	4	SCRATCHED					
Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->B Final							*substitute	

Race 48 Women's Coxed Four							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	15.09 Sydney University Ewing,Campbell,Simpson,Evans,c:Bennett	5		3:46.71 (1)		7:37.59	0.00	+0.00
2	15.01 ANU Salmon Krone,Farrar,Edwards,Grzeskowiak,c:Kinoshita	4		3:52.86 (2)		7:44.33	6.74	+6.74
3	15.08 Newcastle Uni Dwyer,Miniter,Metcalf,Saltis,c:Kirby-Faust	7		4:01.78 (3)		8:09.53	25.20	+31.94
4	15.05 Latrobe University Burke,Cornwell,Knights,Olney,c:Phillips	6		4:05.33 (4)		8:17.24	7.71	+39.65
5	15.12 Uni of SA Carter,Minuzzo,Newlyn,Malcolm,c:Michell	3		4:16.55 (5)		8:26.99	9.75	+49.40

Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->B Final

Race 82 Women's Coxed Four							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	15.10 UTS Miansarow,Gotch,Horton,Andrews*,c:Pettit	5		3:39.28 (1)		7:21.69	0.00	+0.00
2	15.06 Melbourne University Honore,Ward,Treverton,Stanley,c:Webley	4		3:43.53 (2)		7:25.67	3.98	+3.98
3	15.09 Sydney University Ewing,Campbell,Simpson,Evans,c:Bennett	6		3:46.88 (3)		7:37.38	11.71	+15.69
4	15.11 Uni of Queensland Jones,Partridge*,Parker,Cronin,c:Kelly	3		3:53.63 (5)		7:45.55	8.17	+23.86
5	15.07 Monash Uni Sanford,Hosking,Hinton,Michelmore,c:Lawrence	7		3:53.14 (4)		7:47.78	2.23	+26.09
6	15.01 ANU Salmon Krone,Farrar,Edwards,Grzeskowiak,c:Kinoshita	2		3:57.47 (6)		7:52.85	5.07	+31.16

*substitute

Race 81 Women's Coxed Four							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	15.04 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradise Bunn,Risku,Constable,Evatt-Davey,c:Hows	5		3:56.64 (1)		7:54.40	0.00	+0.00
2	15.08 Newcastle Uni Dwyer,Miniter,Metcalf,Saltis,c:Kirby-Faust	4		4:05.58 (2)		8:15.42	21.02	+21.02
3	15.05 Latrobe University Burke,Cornwell,Knights,Olney,c:Phillips	6		4:06.60 (3)		8:23.11	7.69	+28.71
4	15.12 Uni of SA Carter,Minuzzo,Newlyn,Malcolm,c:Michell	2		4:12.14 (4)		8:23.13	0.02	+28.73
5	15.13 University of NSW Johnstone,Paterson,Easdale,Hart,c:Lanigan	3		4:19.08 (5)		8:43.28	20.15	+48.88
6	15.02 Aust Defence Force Academ Dunn,Hunt,Thatcher,Bisson,c:Flockhart	7		4:25.40 (6)		8:56.63	13.35	+62.23

Event 16 : Men's Eight

Race 25 Men's Eight							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	16.02 Adelaide Uni Ward,Ey,Clements,Brennan, Lum,Smyth,Altschwager,Nicoll,c:Litt	4		3:02.78 (2)		6:05.35	0.00	+0.00
2	16.09 UTS Aroney,Mayer,White,Edstein, Arkins*,Bowditch,Playfair,Purnell,c:Gourlas	3		3:02.47 (1)		6:06.15	0.80	+0.80
3	16.10 Uni of Queensland Weston,Tanda,Potts,Paterson, Goldstone,Pettigrew,Anderson,Baxter,c:Auer	5		3:08.28 (3)		6:12.67	6.52	+7.32
4	16.06 Monash Uni Burke,Grey,Robinson,Tivey, Kelly,Nott,Matthews,Poulter,c:Lethlean	6		3:08.63 (4)		6:16.34	3.67	+10.99
5	16.11 University of NSW Kane,Chan,Pickford,Campbell, Watson,Byrnes,Blundell,Selbie,c:Schilling	8		3:26.48 (5)		6:55.86	39.52	+50.51
6	16.04 Bond University Jenkins,Upfield*,Starkey,Slattery, Cooper,Stewart,Hannah*,Burrols-Cheng*,c:Jreissati	7		3:34.45 (6)		7:16.58	20.72	+71.23
Progress : 1->A Final; Rest->Repechage							*substitute	

Race 26 Men's Eight							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	16.08 Sydney University Davies,Bicknell,Whitehead,Purnell, Whitehead,Belongoff,Watts,Cook,c:Raven	7		3:00.73 (1)		6:05.24	0.00	+0.00
2	16.05 Melbourne University Goodey,Grace,Alexander,Ferretto, Hargreaves,Redhead,Ellis,Linke,c:Banting	3		3:06.70 (2)		6:14.91	9.67	+9.67
3	16.01 ANU Jones,Saleem,Wade,Carey, Antill,Laidlaw,Conolan,Wright,c:Leach	6		3:11.87 (3)		6:28.05	13.14	+22.81
4	16.03 Aust Defence Force Academ Solomon,Lindsay,Judd,Eagle, Gately,Bajramovic,Hammond,Broadbridge,c:Melville	8		3:16.51 (4)		6:38.38	10.33	+33.14
5	16.07 Newcastle Uni Shaw-Taylor,Mills,Pacey,Olivier, Trethowan,Shaw,Bond,Bond,c:Budworth	4		3:24.92 (5)		6:47.35	8.97	+42.11
6	16.12 University of WA Sjollema,Rochow,Ferguson,Gray, Hermans,Leask,Hall,Widdicombe,c:Othzen	5		4:18.87 (6)		8:38.43	111.08	+153.1
Progress : 1->A Final; Rest->Repechage								

Race 49 Men's Eight							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	16.06 Monash Uni Burke,Grey,Robinson,Tivey, Kelly,Nott,Matthews,Poulter,c:Lethlean	6		2:57.64 (1)		5:59.75	0.00	+0.00
2	16.05 Melbourne University Goodey,Grace,Alexander,Ferretto, Hargreaves,Redhead,Ellis,Linke,c:Banting	5		2:59.29 (2)		5:59.97	0.22	+0.22
3	16.10 Uni of Queensland Weston,Tanda,Potts,Paterson, Goldstone,Pettigrew,Anderson,Baxter,c:Auer	4		3:01.41 (3)		6:05.82	5.85	+6.07
4	16.12 University of WA Sjollema,Rochow,Ferguson,Gray, Hermans,Leask,Hall,Widdicombe,c:Othzen	7		3:18.70 (5)		6:33.63	27.81	+33.88
5	16.07 Newcastle Uni Shaw-Taylor,Mills,Pacey,Olivier, Trethowan,Shaw,Bond,Bond,c:Budworth	3		3:18.50 (4)		6:34.96	1.33	+35.21
Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->B Final								

Race 50 Men's Eight							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	16.09 UTS Aroney,Mayer,White,Edstein, Arkins*,Bowditch,Playfair,Purnell,c:Gourlas	5		3:01.19 (1)		6:13.34	0.00	+0.00
2	16.01 ANU Jones,Saleem,Wade,Carey, Antill,Laidlaw,Conolan,Wright,c:Leach	4		3:06.87 (2)		6:19.48	6.14	+6.14
3	16.11 University of NSW Kane,Chan,Pickford,Campbell, Watson,Byrnes,Blundell,Selbie,c:Schilling	3		3:13.02 (3)		6:31.99	12.51	+18.65
4	16.03 Aust Defence Force Academ Solomon,Lindsay,Judd,Eagle, Gately,Bajramovic,Hammond,Broadbridge,c:Melville	6		3:15.64 (4)		6:32.55	0.56	+19.21
	16.04 Bond University Jenkins,Upfield*,Starkey,Slattery, Cooper,Stewart,Hannah*,Burrols-Cheng*,c:Jreissati	7	SCRATCHED					
Progress : 1,2->A Final; Rest->B Final								*substitute

Race 84 Men's Eight							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	16.08 Sydney University Davies,Bicknell,Whitehead,Purnell, Whitehead,Belongoff,Watts,Cook,c:Raven	4		2:59.20 (1)		5:59.40	0.00	+0.00
2	16.06 Monash Uni Burke,Grey,Robinson,Tivey, Kelly,Nott,Matthews,Poulter,c:Lethlean	3		3:01.96 (3)		6:02.97	3.57	+3.57
3	16.02 Adelaide Uni Ward,Ey,Clements,Brennan, Lum,Smyth,Altschwager,Nicolle,c:Litt	5		3:01.40 (2)		6:04.63	1.66	+5.23
4	16.05 Melbourne University Goodey,Grace,Alexander,Ferretto, Hargreaves,Redhead,Ellis,Linke,c:Banting	7		3:04.05 (5)		6:04.92	0.29	+5.52
5	16.09 UTS Aroney,Mayer,White,Edstein, Arkins*,Bowditch,Playfair,Purnell,c:Gourlas	6		3:02.02 (4)		6:08.58	3.66	+9.18
6	16.01 ANU Jones,Saleem,Wade,Carey, Antill,Laidlaw,Conolan,Wright,c:Leach	2		3:10.96 (6)		6:29.43	20.85	+30.03
								*substitute

Race 83 Men's Eight							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	16.10 Uni of Queensland Weston,Tanda,Potts,Paterson, Goldstone,Pettigrew,Anderson,Baxter,c:Auer	4		3:05.95 (1)		6:12.95	0.00	+0.00
2	16.07 Newcastle Uni Shaw-Taylor,Mills,Pacey,Olivier, Trethowan,Shaw,Bond,Bond,c: Budworth	7		3:18.28 (2)		6:34.23	21.28	+21.28
3	16.12 University of WA Sjollema,Rochow,Ferguson,Gray, Hermans,Leask,Hall,Widdicombe,c:Othzen	6		3:19.17 (3)		6:35.22	0.99	+22.27
4	16.11 University of NSW Kane,Chan,Pickford,Campbell, Watson,Byrnes,Blundell,Selbie,c:Schilling	5		3:19.90 (4)		6:42.33	7.11	+29.38
NJ	16.03 Aust Defence Force Academ Solomon,Lindsay,Judd,Eagle, Gately,Bajramovic,Hammond,Broadbridge,c:Melville	3		3:15.83		6:40.24		
NJ - Not Judged								